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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 28 Fem., 50m Papallona Open
11/12/2021 Resultats Prelim
MMN 29.08 BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 00629 BARCELONA 11/12/2021
MMC 17 anys 27.77 , MARTI ARASA ANNA AÏDA MALAGA 25/4/2010
MMC 16 anys 27.01 , MARTI ARASA ANNA AÏDA DOHA (QAT) 9/12/2009
MMC 15 anys 27.79 , IGNACIO SORRIBES JUDIT MALAGA 5/4/2009
MMC 14 anys 28.59 , BERTA SERNA IZQUIERDO MATARO 18/7/2021
MMC 13 anys 29.18 , IGNACIO SORRIBES JUDIT GIJON 19/12/2007
MMC 12 anys 31.04 , PAULA JUSTE SANCHEZ A CORUÑA 19/7/2015

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

Open

1. ULLMANN, Julia 05 Swiss Swimming 27.54 - -
2. FINGER, Lisa-Marie 05 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 27.77 - -
3. VISMARA, Anna 05 Swiss Swimming 27.87 - -
4. BOERSTLER, Anna Maria 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 27.89 - -
5. SANTAMARIA LOSADA, Diana 05 Selección Española 28.43 - -
6. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 28.50 - 35,00
7. GRIFFIS, Kalyssa 06 Swiss Swimming 28.59 - -
8. BOCSKA, Julianna Dora 06 Deutscher Schwimm-Verband e.V. 28.83 - -
9. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 28.88 35,00 -

10. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N. Calella 29.08 33,00 -
MMN, MMC

11. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 29.09 31,00 -
12. HERNANDEZ MARI, Teresa 06 C.N. Sabadell 29.12 - 33,00
13. RAMOS NAJJI, María 06 Selección Española 29.13 - -
14. MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 29.14 29,00 -
15. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 29.21 - 31,00
16. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 29.33 - 29,00
17. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 29.40 28,00 -
18. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 29.43 - 28,00
19. FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 C.N. Tarraco 29.66 - 27,00
20. CUETO CABRERA, Havana 07 Swiss Swimming 29.79 - -
21. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 29.85 27,00 -
22. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 30.14 26,00 -
23. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 30.16 - 26,00
24. MATTIG, Benya 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 30.23 25,00 -
25. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 30.30 - 25,00
26. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 30.50 - 24,00
27. TORRES DALMAU, Alexandra 05 C.N. Calella 30.60 - 23,00
28. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura05 Fed Andorrana 30.87 - 22,00
29. MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.04 - 21,00
30. BARRERAS MARTIN, Elsa 06 C.N. Sabadell 31.05 - 20,00
31. PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa 08 C.N. Calella 31.14 24,00 -
32. TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna 07 C.N. Sallent 31.18 23,00 -
33. VERGES BELETA, Maria 06 C.N. Mataró 31.24 - 19,00
34. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 31.29 22,00 -
35. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 31.33 21,00 -
36. MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07 C.N. Lleida 31.43 20,00 -
37. DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.48 19,00 -
38. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 31.53 18,00 -
39. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 31.60 17,00 -
40. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 31.69 16,00 -
41. BOSCH ROVIRA, Abril 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 31.83 15,00 -
42. ALONSO LÓPEZ, Gala 09 C.N. Premià 31.84 14,00 -
43. ALCANTARA POZO, Maite 08 C.N. Mataró 31.85 13,00 -
44. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 31.89 - 18,00
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 28, Fem., 50m Papallona, Prelim, Open

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

45. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Cervera 31.93 12,00 -
GAEUMANN, Glennys 08 Swiss Swimming 31.93 - -

47. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 32.07 11,00 -
48. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 32.13 10,00 -
49. BAÑO CARDUS, Erin 07 Fed Andorrana 32.21 9,00 -
50. VIEIRA, Alexia 08 C.N. Granollers 32.25 8,00 -
51. BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 32.33 6,00 -

SUAREZ GILIRRIBO, Claudia 07 C.N. Tarraco 32.33 6,00 -
CAÑETE MOA, Alba 09 C.N. Mataró 32.33 6,00 -

54. ROBLES PEREZ, Martina 08 C.N. Premià 32.52 4,00 -
55. ROSELL ROS, Jana 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 32.55 3,00 -
56. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 32.59 2,00 -
57. COLOMER GUASCH, Alba 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 32.71 1,00 -
58. REED, Peyton Grace 08 C.N. Banyoles 32.88 - -
59. LOPEZ FLORES, Mar 07 C.N. Viladecans 33.22 - -
60. MARCHENKOV PONS, Miriam 07 C.N. Sabadell 33.24 - -
61. IGUACEL FARRO, Martina 08 C.N. Calella 33.26 - -
62. MUÑOZ QUESADA, Sara 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.41 - -
63. PEREZ GARRIDO, Claudia 09 C.N. Mataró 33.46 - -
64. GREGORIO GUARIDO, Ainara 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.58 - -
65. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 35.14 - -
BX PEREZ VAQUERO, Ivette 05 C.N. Viladecans - -
BX GILLIERON, Jessica 08 Swiss Swimming - -

Infantil Femenina

1. SERNA IZQUIERDO, Berta 07 C.N. Mataró 28.88 35,00 -
2. BERNARDEZ BAGES, Oriana 08 C.N. Calella 29.08 33,00 -

MMN, MMC

3. FERRER PORRAS, Iris 08 C.N. Terrassa 29.09 31,00 -
4. MUÑOZ BECERRA, Claudia 07 C.N. Caldes 29.14 29,00 -
5. DEL SOL AGUSTI, Liv 07 C.N. Vallirana 29.40 28,00 -
6. HUERTAS FERRE, Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 29.85 27,00 -
7. OLIVEIRA LARA, Carolina 07 C.N. Caldes 30.14 26,00 -
8. MATTIG, Benya 07 C.N. L´hospitalet 30.23 25,00 -
9. PALOMINO RAFFO, Noa 08 C.N. Calella 31.14 24,00 -

10. TRIAS COLELL, Ariadna 07 C.N. Sallent 31.18 23,00 -
11. NAVARRO GALAN, Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 31.29 22,00 -
12. GRAU ALBERICH, Jana 07 C.N. Cervera 31.33 21,00 -
13. MANAU CORDERROURE, Berta 07 C.N. Lleida 31.43 20,00 -
14. DELGADO GALLARDO, Aina 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.48 19,00 -
15. MAYMÍ CASANOVA, Flàvia 08 C.N. Barcelona 31.53 18,00 -
16. PORTILLO SERRANO, Ona 08 C.N. Sitges 31.60 17,00 -
17. PLANA NAVIO, Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 31.69 16,00 -
18. BOSCH ROVIRA, Abril 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 31.83 15,00 -
19. ALONSO LÓPEZ, Gala 09 C.N. Premià 31.84 14,00 -
20. ALCANTARA POZO, Maite 08 C.N. Mataró 31.85 13,00 -
21. CABESTANY CORBELLA, Maria 07 C.N. Cervera 31.93 12,00 -
22. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ, Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 32.07 11,00 -
23. SOJO SERRAT, Rocio 07 C.E. Mediterrani 32.13 10,00 -
24. BAÑO CARDUS, Erin 07 Fed Andorrana 32.21 9,00 -
25. VIEIRA, Alexia 08 C.N. Granollers 32.25 8,00 -
26. BAUSAN GOMEZ, Patricia 07 C.N. Sant Andreu 32.33 6,00 -

SUAREZ GILIRRIBO, Claudia 07 C.N. Tarraco 32.33 6,00 -
CAÑETE MOA, Alba 09 C.N. Mataró 32.33 6,00 -
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CT CATALUNYA OPEN HIVERN JUNIOR INFANTIL 2021-2022
SABADELL/BARCELONA, 9 - 12/12/2021

Prova 28, Fem., 50m Papallona, Prelim, Infantil Femenina

Classificació ANY Temps INF JUN

29. ROBLES PEREZ, Martina 08 C.N. Premià 32.52 4,00 -
30. ROSELL ROS, Jana 07 C.N. Sant Sadurní 32.55 3,00 -
31. ROSELL DIEZ, Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 32.59 2,00 -
32. COLOMER GUASCH, Alba 07 C.N. Sant Feliu 32.71 1,00 -
33. REED, Peyton Grace 08 C.N. Banyoles 32.88 - -
34. LOPEZ FLORES, Mar 07 C.N. Viladecans 33.22 - -
35. MARCHENKOV PONS, Miriam 07 C.N. Sabadell 33.24 - -
36. IGUACEL FARRO, Martina 08 C.N. Calella 33.26 - -
37. MUÑOZ QUESADA, Sara 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.41 - -
38. PEREZ GARRIDO, Claudia 09 C.N. Mataró 33.46 - -
39. GREGORIO GUARIDO, Ainara 09 C.N. Sant Andreu 33.58 - -
40. SOLANELLAS PARERA, Ivet 07 C.N. Terrassa 35.14 - -

Júnior Femenina

1. YEGRES COTTIN, Maria Victoria 05 C.N. Barcelona 28.50 - 35,00
2. HERNANDEZ MARI, Teresa 06 C.N. Sabadell 29.12 - 33,00
3. LÓPEZ BOTÉ, Cristina 06 C.N. Lleida 29.21 - 31,00
4. VILARIÑO CASAUS, Jana 05 C.N. Mataró 29.33 - 29,00
5. GARMENDIA GASCA, Mar 06 C.N. Banyoles 29.43 - 28,00
6. FRANCES CUESTA, Paula 05 C.N. Tarraco 29.66 - 27,00
7. GUERRERO RODRIGUEZ, Gisela 06 C.N. Terrassa 30.16 - 26,00
8. ROCA FORTUNY, Marina 05 C.N. Cervera 30.30 - 25,00
9. BLANCH ROJAS, Carla 05 C.N. Barcelona 30.50 - 24,00

10. TORRES DALMAU, Alexandra 05 C.N. Calella 30.60 - 23,00
11. SANTAÑES GREBENNIKOVA, Laura05 Fed Andorrana 30.87 - 22,00
12. MARTINEZ GIRON, Mariona Jinye 05 C.N. Sant Andreu 31.04 - 21,00
13. BARRERAS MARTIN, Elsa 06 C.N. Sabadell 31.05 - 20,00
14. VERGES BELETA, Maria 06 C.N. Mataró 31.24 - 19,00
15. DOS SANTOS LOPEZ, Anais 05 C.N. Reus Ploms 31.89 - 18,00
BX PEREZ VAQUERO, Ivette 05 C.N. Viladecans - -


